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National Stock Exchange BSE Limited

of India Limited

Corporate Relations Department

Exchange Plaza, 5" Floor P.J. Towers, Dalal Street

Plot No.C/1, G Block,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Mumbai 400 001
Scrip Code: 500410

Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: ACC

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent
of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite
documents duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of sub-
divided/ duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the
Company, has approved the issuance of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of

original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, the details of which are given below:-

Sr. | Folio No. Name(s) of Registered No. of Distinctive Nos. of
No. Holder(s) Shares Shares
of face
value
¥100 each
1 S000049908 SURENDRA L NANAVATI 1 13739981 - 13739981
RASHMIKA S NANAVATI
2. JO00014918 JAYANTIBHAI NARANDAS PATEL 10 1587449 -1587453
LILABEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 1670018 - 1670022
3. BO0O0017523 B V SRINIVAS RAO 13 127922 - 127926
790377 - 790378
949026 - 949027
7816823 - 7816823
9002217 -9002219
Total 24
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Sr. | Folio No. | Name(s) of Registered No. No. of | Certifica | Distinctiv
No Holder(s) of Share |te e Nos. of
Shar |s Number | Shares
e of
Certi | face
ficat | value
es g10
each
1 |v00001412 | VILLOO JEHANGIR TARAPORE 01 460 508933 55659491 -
8 HUSHIDAR KHURSHED GANDHI 55659950
2 |s0000434 SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA ( 06 1301447 - | 65821681 -
22 DECEASSED) 1301452 65821681
65821682 -
65821682
65821683 -
65821683
06 65821684 -
65821684
65821685 -
65821685
65821686 -
65821686
3 [S0000434 SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA ( 02 02 1301453 - | 65821687 -
23 DECEASSED) 1301454 65821688
Total 09 468

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25,

2022, letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants.

Kindly take note of the above.

Yours Sincerely,

FOR ACC LIMITED

VINOD MOHANLAL

BAHETY

VINOD BAHETY
CHIEF FINANCAIL OFFICER
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