



Aug 23 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No.C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: ACC

BSE Limited

Corporate Relations Department P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 500410

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite documents duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of subdivided/ duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the Company, has approved the issuance of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, the details of which are given below:-

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name(s) of Registered Holder(s)	No. of Shares of face value ₹100 each	Distinctive Nos. of Shares
1	S000049908	SURENDRA L NANAVATI RASHMIKA S NANAVATI	1	13739981 - 13739981
2.	J000014918	JAYANTIBHAI NARANDAS PATEL LILABEN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL	10	1587449 - 1587453 1670018 - 1670022
3.	B000017523	B V SRINIVAS RAO	13	127922 - 127926 790377 - 790378 949026 - 949027 7816823 - 7816823 9002217 - 9002219
		Total	24	

ACC Limited
Registered Office:
Cement House
121, Maharshi Karve Road
Mumbai-400020
Maharashtra, India
Ph +91 22-4159 3321
www.acclimited.com

CIN: L26940MH1936PLC002515



Sr. No	Folio No.	Name(s) of Registered Holder(s)	No. of Shar e Certi ficat es	No. of Share s of face value ₹10 each	Certifica te Number	Distinctiv e Nos. of Shares
1	V00001412 8	VILLOO JEHANGIR TARAPORE HUSHIDAR KHURSHED GANDHI	01	460	508933	55659491 - 55659950
2	S0000434 22	SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA (DECEASSED)	06	06	1301447 – 1301452	65821681 - 65821682 - 65821682 - 65821683 - 65821683 - 65821684 - 65821684 - 65821685 - 65821685 - 65821686 - 65821686
3	S0000434 23	SAM SORABJI NADODWALLA (DECEASSED)	02	02	1301453 – 1301454	65821687 - 65821688
		Total	09	468		

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants.

Kindly take note of the above.

Yours Sincerely,

FOR ACC LIMITED

VINOD BAHETY CHIEF FINANCAIL OFFICER